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XX Ogólnopolska Olimpiada Młodzieży
Drzonków, 18- - 20-7-2014

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 17 - 18 lat
2014-07-19 - 11:09 Wyniki Eliminacje
Top Times "Poland" 17 3:51.80 WOJDAK Wojciech 03106 Poznan 2013-07-10
Top Times "Poland" 18 3:49.21 WOJDAK Wojciech Dordrecht (NED) 2014-07-09

Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. WOJDAK Wojciech SO 96 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 3:59.78 773 A
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:28.47 30.10 250m: 2:29.16 30.23 350m: 3:29.50 30.24

100m: 58.37 30.47 200m: 1:58.93 30.46 300m: 2:59.26 30.10 400m: 3:59.78 30.28

2. KSIĄŻEK Sebastian SO 96 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 4:03.72 736 A
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:30.03 30.96 250m: 2:32.01 30.74 350m: 3:34.08 30.74

100m: 59.07 30.55 200m: 2:01.27 31.24 300m: 3:03.34 31.33 400m: 4:03.72 29.64

3. JASZCZAK Wiktor SWR 97 WKS SLĄSK Wrocław 4:03.77 735 A
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:30.13 31.24 250m: 2:32.31 31.27 350m: 3:34.45 31.07

100m: 58.89 30.35 200m: 2:01.04 30.91 300m: 3:03.38 31.07 400m: 4:03.77 29.32

4. STANISZEWSKI Adam 97 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 4:03.88 734 A
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:30.09 30.67 250m: 2:31.94 30.77 350m: 3:34.27 31.20

100m: 59.42 30.99 200m: 2:01.17 31.08 300m: 3:03.07 31.13 400m: 4:03.88 29.61

5. JURA Maciej SWR 96 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 4:04.96 725 A
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:32.53 31.29 250m: 2:33.89 30.71 350m: 3:36.04 31.12

100m: 1:01.24 31.78 200m: 2:03.18 30.65 300m: 3:04.92 31.03 400m: 4:04.96 28.92

6. KUŚWIK Maciej 96 MKP Szczecin 4:05.12 723 A
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:32.15 30.70 250m: 2:33.88 30.87 350m: 3:36.31 31.01

100m: 1:01.45 31.79 200m: 2:03.01 30.86 300m: 3:05.30 31.42 400m: 4:05.12 28.81

7. OLENDER Karol 96 MKP Gdańsk 4:06.16 714 A
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:33.31 31.71 250m: 2:35.92 31.17 350m: 3:37.00 30.01

100m: 1:01.60 32.11 200m: 2:04.75 31.44 300m: 3:06.99 31.07 400m: 4:06.16 29.16

8. GOLENIEC Łukasz SO 97 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:06.28 713 A
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:32.13 31.43 250m: 2:34.13 30.88 350m: 3:36.53 31.14

100m: 1:00.70 31.96 200m: 2:03.25 31.12 300m: 3:05.39 31.26 400m: 4:06.28 29.75

9. CIESIELSKI Filip 96 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 4:07.89 699 B
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:33.40 32.25 250m: 2:36.47 30.94 350m: 3:38.37 30.44

100m: 1:01.15 31.76 200m: 2:05.53 32.13 300m: 3:07.93 31.46 400m: 4:07.89 29.52

10. SZYMULA Kamil 96 AVIA Świdnik 4:08.04 698 B
50m: 1:30.99 1:30.99 150m: 2:33.86 1:34.38 250m: 3:36.87 1:34.26 350m:

100m: 59.48 200m: 2:02.61 300m: 3:05.23 400m: 4:08.04

11. PERZANKOWSKI Kacper 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 4:09.09 689 B
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:31.51 31.77 250m: 2:35.29 31.77 350m: 3:38.72 31.66

100m: 59.74 31.20 200m: 2:03.52 32.01 300m: 3:07.06 31.77 400m: 4:09.09 30.37

12. ZIELIŃSKI Cezary 97 MKS MEDYK Giżycko 4:09.33 687 B
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:31.44 31.72 250m: 2:34.55 31.41 350m: 3:38.83 32.15

100m: 59.72 31.14 200m: 2:03.14 31.70 300m: 3:06.68 32.13 400m: 4:09.33 30.50

13. DYTKOWSKI Jan SO 97 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 4:10.52 677 B
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:31.42 31.58 250m: 2:34.33 31.45 350m: 3:38.47 32.58

100m: 59.84 31.39 200m: 2:02.88 31.46 300m: 3:05.89 31.56 400m: 4:10.52 32.05

14. BUJAK Piotr 97 SL SALOS CORTILE Kielce 4:10.61 677 B
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:31.60 31.25 250m: 2:35.50 32.17 350m: 3:39.73 31.91

100m: 1:00.35 31.29 200m: 2:03.33 31.73 300m: 3:07.82 32.32 400m: 4:10.61 30.88

15. BRODOWSKI Jakub 97 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:10.99 674 B
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:33.36 32.08 250m: 2:37.22 31.61 350m: 3:40.05 31.05

100m: 1:01.28 31.93 200m: 2:05.61 32.25 300m: 3:09.00 31.78 400m: 4:10.99 30.94

16. ZIMOWSKI Oskar 97 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 4:12.83 659 B
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:31.18 32.19 250m: 2:36.56 32.39 350m: 3:42.23 32.59

100m: 58.99 31.11 200m: 2:04.17 32.99 300m: 3:09.64 33.08 400m: 4:12.83 30.60
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17. SOLA Kornel SO 97 UKP FALA Kraśnik 4:12.91 658 R
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:34.10 32.49 250m: 2:38.23 31.59 350m: 3:42.98 32.31

100m: 1:01.61 32.23 200m: 2:06.64 32.54 300m: 3:10.67 32.44 400m: 4:12.91 29.93

18. BURZAWA Mateusz 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:12.94 658 R
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:31.81 32.01 250m: 2:35.90 32.33 350m: 3:41.33 32.86

100m: 59.80 31.04 200m: 2:03.57 31.76 300m: 3:08.47 32.57 400m: 4:12.94 31.61

19. KACZOROWSKI Jakub 97 UKS ŻOLIBORZ Warszawa 4:14.84 643
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:34.69 32.32 250m: 2:39.25 32.26 350m: 3:44.24 32.43

100m: 1:02.37 32.83 200m: 2:06.99 32.30 300m: 3:11.81 32.56 400m: 4:14.84 30.60

20. LELEK Mateusz 96 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 4:14.93 643
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:33.89 32.18 250m: 2:38.42 32.16 350m: 3:43.04 32.43

100m: 1:01.71 32.05 200m: 2:06.26 32.37 300m: 3:10.61 32.19 400m: 4:14.93 31.89

21. SAFIN Konrad SK 96 DELFIN SP3 Tarnobrzeg 4:15.84 636
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:33.79 32.51 250m: 2:38.80 32.26 350m: 3:44.02 32.90

100m: 1:01.28 31.68 200m: 2:06.54 32.75 300m: 3:11.12 32.32 400m: 4:15.84 31.82

22. SZULGO Filip 97 MKP Szczecin 4:16.04 634
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:33.48 32.78 250m: 2:38.97 32.61 350m: 3:44.43 33.00

100m: 1:00.70 31.34 200m: 2:06.36 32.88 300m: 3:11.43 32.46 400m: 4:16.04 31.61

23. HORAŁA Damian SP 96 WARTA Poznań 4:16.09 634
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:34.22 32.27 250m: 3:44.73 1:37.73 350m:

100m: 1:01.95 32.91 200m: 2:07.00 32.78 300m: 3:12.16 400m: 4:16.09

24. HODUR Filip 97 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 4:17.51 624
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:33.22 32.51 250m: 2:38.50 32.58 350m: 3:45.45 32.98

100m: 1:00.71 31.55 200m: 2:05.92 32.70 300m: 3:12.47 33.97 400m: 4:17.51 32.06

25. SKRZYPCZAK Filip 97 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:18.19 619
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:32.84 32.71 250m: 350m: 3:46.97 33.55

100m: 1:00.13 31.70 200m: 2:06.30 33.46 300m: 3:13.42 400m: 4:18.19 31.22

26. STILLER Piotr SG 96 UKS DWÓJKA MORENA Gdańsk 4:18.35 618
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:34.57 32.57 250m: 2:41.07 33.47 350m: 3:47.50 32.64

100m: 1:02.00 32.16 200m: 2:07.60 33.03 300m: 3:14.86 33.79 400m: 4:18.35 30.85

27. SZPYRA Łukasz 97 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:18.66 615
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:33.56 32.92 250m: 2:39.90 32.62 350m: 3:46.17 32.51

100m: 1:00.64 31.52 200m: 2:07.28 33.72 300m: 3:13.66 33.76 400m: 4:18.66 32.49

28. RUSZKOWSKI Kacper SO 97 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:18.89 614
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:34.82 32.66 250m: 2:40.74 32.76 350m: 3:46.82 32.81

100m: 1:02.16 32.20 200m: 2:07.98 33.16 300m: 3:14.01 33.27 400m: 4:18.89 32.07

29. LECHOWICZ Filip SO 97 KORONA Kraków 4:19.66 608
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:34.50 33.08 250m: 2:41.26 33.28 350m: 3:47.66 32.90

100m: 1:01.42 32.40 200m: 2:07.98 33.48 300m: 3:14.76 33.50 400m: 4:19.66 32.00

30. BUCZKOWSKI Kamil SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Góra 4:21.18 598
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:34.58 33.25 250m: 2:41.70 33.30 350m: 3:48.28 33.26

100m: 1:01.33 32.35 200m: 2:08.40 33.82 300m: 3:15.02 33.32 400m: 4:21.18 32.90

31. KOCHAŃSKI Wojciech 97 AZS AWF Katowice 4:22.03 592
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:35.69 33.27 250m: 2:41.65 33.05 350m: 3:48.93 33.61

100m: 1:02.42 32.97 200m: 2:08.60 32.91 300m: 3:15.32 33.67 400m: 4:22.03 33.10

32. FALIS Dawid 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:23.42 583
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:37.30 33.93 250m: 2:44.61 33.75 350m: 3:50.20 32.71

100m: 1:03.37 33.30 200m: 2:10.86 33.56 300m: 3:17.49 32.88 400m: 4:23.42 33.22

33. BRUCHAJZER Dominik 97 MZOS Płock 4:23.59 581
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:34.66 33.00 250m: 2:41.82 33.64 350m: 3:50.78 35.16

100m: 1:01.66 32.31 200m: 2:08.18 33.52 300m: 3:15.62 33.80 400m: 4:23.59 32.81

34. ZUCHOWSKI Ernest 97 DELFIN Gdynia 4:26.76 561
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:35.41 33.75 250m: 2:43.74 34.50 350m: 3:53.42 34.86

100m: 1:01.66 32.19 200m: 2:09.24 33.83 300m: 3:18.56 34.82 400m: 4:26.76 33.34
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35. OSSES Filip SP 97 WARTA Poznań 4:27.60 556
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:36.39 33.96 250m: 2:45.06 34.69 350m: 3:54.10 34.70

100m: 1:02.43 32.56 200m: 2:10.37 33.98 300m: 3:19.40 34.34 400m: 4:27.60 33.50

36. MICHALAK Piotr 96 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 4:28.19 552
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:38.88 34.66 250m: 2:47.99 34.57 350m: 3:56.00 33.86

100m: 1:04.22 34.12 200m: 2:13.42 34.54 300m: 3:22.14 34.15 400m: 4:28.19 32.19

37. KAŁUŻNY Daniel 97 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:28.75 549
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:34.55 33.16 250m: 2:43.35 35.12 350m: 3:53.14 35.27

100m: 1:01.39 31.87 200m: 2:08.23 33.68 300m: 3:17.87 34.52 400m: 4:28.75 35.61

38. KĘPIŃSKI Michał 97 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 4:32.79 525
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:39.77 34.47 250m: 2:47.68 33.22 350m: 3:58.34 35.71

100m: 1:05.30 34.01 200m: 2:14.46 34.69 300m: 3:22.63 34.95 400m: 4:32.79 34.45

39. JAKUBEK Kamil 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 4:34.92 512
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:38.82 35.19 250m: 2:49.07 34.89 350m: 4:00.45 35.85

100m: 1:03.63 34.03 200m: 2:14.18 35.36 300m: 3:24.60 35.53 400m: 4:34.92 34.47


